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Andre du Toit
Department of Political Studies
University of Cape Town
Department of Political Studies
Private Bag
Rondebosch
7700
Tel: 021 650-3379
Email: dutoit@human ities.
uct.ac.za

Andrew Nash
Editorial Director: Monthly
Review Press
122 West 27th Street
New York, NY 10001
Email: anash@monthlyreview.org

Paul Maylam
History Department
Rhodes University
PO Box 94
Grahamstown
6140
Email: P.Maylam@ru.ac.za

Jeff Peires
Regional Director: Economic
Affairs
Environment and Tourism
121 Berry Street
Queenstown
5319
Email: peires@surething.co.za

Rodney Davenport
78 Palmyra Road

Newlands
Cape Town
7708
Email: r.bdav@iafrica.com

Eddy Maloka
Africa Institute of South Africa
PO Box 630
Pretoria
0001
Email: eddy@ai.org.za

Barry Streek
PO Box 6836
Roggebaai
8012
Tel: 021 423-3911
Email:
Bstreek@jonathanball.co.za

Kirk Helliker
SOS Children’s Village
Zimbabwe
Email: soseng@africaonline.co.zw

Trevor Bell
129 Juniper Road
Berea, Durban
4001
Email: Bell@nu.ac.za

Terence Beard
Rhodes University
PO Box 94
Grahamstown
6140
Email: T.Beard@ru.ac.za
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James M Christie
PO Box 185
Wepener
9944
Cell: 072 538 9712

Peter T Mtuze
Regis trar’s Division
Rhodes University
PO Box 94
Grahamstown
6140
Email: P.Mtuze@ru.ac.za

Monty J Roodt
Sociology Department
Rhodes University
PO Box 94
Grahamstown
6140
Email: M.Roodt@ru.ac.za

Russell Ally
National Action Plan/Human
Rights
Mott Foundation
PO Box 32088
Braamfontein
2017
Tel: 011 403-6934
Email: Rally@mott.org

Judge Kathleen Satchwell
High Court
Johan nesburg
Tel: 011 332-8165
Fax: 011 337-5162
Email: ksatchwell@justice.gov.za

Connie Molusi
Group Chief Executive
Johnnic Commu ni ca tions
PO Box 1746
Saxonwold
2132

Tel: 011 280-5001
Email: ngwenyan@johncom.co.za

Dunbar Moodie
Prof of Sociology
Hobart & William Smith Colleges
Geneva, New York, USA
Email: Moodie@HWS.edu

Zubida Jaffer (Class of ’79)
10 Lower Bath Road
Wynberg
7800
Email: Jafferz@mweb.co.za

Ashwin Desai
Centre for Civil Society
University of KwaZulu Natal
Durban
4001
Cell: 083 656-5766
Email: ashd@mweb.co.za

Eddie Webster
University of the Witwatersrand
PO Wits
2050
Email: webstere@social.wits.ac.za

Shepi Mati
Producer and Trainer
Democracy Radio
6 Spin Street
Cape Town
8001
Email: shepi@idasact.org.za

Devan Pillay
Department of Sociology
University of the Witwatersrand
Private Bag 3
Wits
2050
Tel: 011 717-4425
Fax: 011 339-8163
Email: pillayd@social.wits.ac.za
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Sam Naidu
English Department
Rhodes University
PO Box 94
Grahamstown
6140
Email: S.Naidu@ru.ac.za

Thabisi Hoeane
Department of Political Studies
Rhodes University
PO Box 94
Grahamstown
6140
Tel: 046 603-8349
Email: T.Hoeane@ru.ac.za

Louise Vincent
Department of Political Studies
Rhodes University
PO Box 94
Grahamstown
6140
Tel: 046 603-8664
Email: l.vincent@ru.ac.za

Jimi O Adesina
Department of Sociology & 
Indus trial Sociology
Rhodes University
PO Box 94
Grahamstown
6140
Email: J.Adesina@ru.ac.za

Dr IP Onyeonoru
Department of Sociology
University of Ibadan
Ibadan
Nigeria
Cell: (234) (0) 802 341-4200
Email: ifyonyes@yahoo.com

Dr Marianne Roux
14 Duke Street

Obser vatory
Cape Town
7925
Tel: 021 488-1918 (h)
Cell: 083 987-9476

Mr R Riordan
PO Box 13197
Humewood
6013
Tel: 041 585-1195
Fax: 041 585-0675
Cell: 083 659-2696
Email: dojon@global.co.za

Mr C Volpe
96, 8th Avenue
Walmer
Port Elizabeth
6070
Tel: 041 402-6800
Fax: 041 402-6810
Cell: 082 903-1522
Email: chuck@volpes.co.za

GJ Berger
Journalism Department
Rhodes University
PO Box 94
Grahamstown
6140
Email: G.Berger@ru.ac.za

Prof SB Bekker
7 Libertas Ave
Stellenbosch
7601
Tel: 021 808-2099
Fax: 021 808-2173
Email: sb3@sun.ac.za

Prof C Villa-Vicencio
PO Box 205
Rondebosch
Cape Town
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7700
Tel: 021 659-7122
Fax: 021 659-7138
Email: charles@grove.uct.ac.za

Prof RT Bell
129 Juniper Road
Berea
Durban
4001
Tel: 031 209-3773
Fax: 031 209-3772

Prof I Macdonald
Rhodes University
Grahamstown
6140
Tel: 046 603-8556
Email: I.Macdonald@ru.ac.za

NJ Sandi
St George’s Chanbers
208 High Street
Grahamstown
6139
Tel: 046 622-6076
Cell: 083 338-9417

Professor J Cock
Department of Sociology
University of the Witwatersrand
PO Wits
2050
Tel: 011 716-2942
Email: cockj@social.wits.ac.za

C Keegan
PO Box 729
Rondebosch
7701
Email: Keegan@iafrica.com

Professor J Gerwel
The Mandela Rhodes Foundation
The Rhodes Building
150 St George’s Mall
Cape Town
8001
Tel: 021 424-3346
Email:
tweideman@mandelarhodes.org.za

Dr D Woods
Rhodes University
PO Box 94
Grahamstown
6140
Tel: 046 603-8148
Email: D.Woods@ru.ac.za

B Nosilela
School of Languages
Rhodes University
PO Box 94
Grahamstown
6140
Tel: 046 603-8224
Email: B.Nosilela@ru.ac.za
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